DATE

4/15 -29/2021
5/6

5/6 —5/13
5/13

5/13

5/20

5/24

7/12

8/13

WASHINGTON STATE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FERRIES DIVISION

M.V. SUQUAMISH DRYDOCKING
CONTRACT NO. 00-9684

IFB SCHEDULE

ITEM

Advertising Summary:
- The Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce

Bids Due

Bid Evaluation

Award Recommendation

Award

Signed Contract and Contract Security Due
Commencement of Contract

Delivery of Vessel

Redelivery of Vessel

NOTE: This IFB Schedule is subject to change during the IFB process.

If the Bid Evaluation item is completed earlier than the completion date
specified above, WSF may accelerate the subsequent item dates, through
Commencement of Contract.
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